
SEC Network Women’s Basketball Regular Season Television Schedule  

Date  Time (ET) Game  

Wed, Nov 10  7 p.m. Southern Illinois at Tennessee 

Sun, Nov 14  4 p.m. 
Mississippi Valley State at Ole 
Miss 

Thu, Nov 18  7 p.m. Tennessee Tech at Vanderbilt 

Tue, Nov 23  8 p.m. Troy at Missouri 

Sun, Nov 28  2 p.m. Bethune Cookman at Alabama 

Mon, Nov 29  7 p.m. 
North Carolina A&T at South 
Carolina 

Sun, Dec 5  Noon Georgia Tech at Georgia 

 4 p.m. Texas at Texas A&M 

Thu, Dec 9  7 p.m. DePaul at Kentucky 

Sun, Dec 12  1 p.m. Florida State at Florida 

 3 p.m. New Orleans at Auburn 

 5 p.m. Little Rock at Arkansas 

Wed, Dec 15  7 p.m. Alcorn State at LSU 

Sun, Dec 19  5 p.m. 
Jackson State at Mississippi 
State 

Thu, Dec 30  7 p.m. South Carolina at Missouri 

 9 p.m. Vanderbilt at Texas A&M 

Sun, Jan 2  
1 p.m. 

Ole Miss at South Carolina OR 
Tennessee at Arkansas  

 3 p.m. Georgia at Florida 

 5 p.m. Auburn at Alabama 

Mon, Jan 3  7 p.m. Mississippi State at Kentucky 

Thu, Jan 6  6:30 p.m. Texas A&M at Tennessee 

 8:30 p.m. Arkansas at Vanderbilt 

Sun, Jan 9  1 p.m. Tennessee at Ole Miss 

 3 p.m. Alabama at Georgia 

 5 p.m. LSU at Auburn 

Thu, Jan 13  7 p.m. Texas A&M at South Carolina 

 9 p.m. Tennessee at Vanderbilt 

Sun, Jan 16  1 p.m. Vanderbilt at LSU 

 
3 p.m. 

South Carolina at Arkansas 
OR Mississippi State at Ole 
Miss  

 5 p.m. Auburn at Texas A&M 

Mon, Jan 17  7 p.m. Georgia at Missouri 

Thu, Jan 20  7 p.m. Florida at Kentucky 

 9 p.m. Arkansas at Alabama 

Sun, Jan 23  Noon Ole Miss at Kentucky 

 2 p.m. Tennessee at Georgia 



 4 p.m. Mississippi State at Arkansas 

 6 p.m. Texas A&M at Missouri 

Mon, Jan 24  7 p.m. Vanderbilt at South Carolina 

Thu, Jan 27  6:30 p.m. Missouri at Mississippi State 

 8:30 p.m. LSU at Arkansas 

Sun, Jan 30  Noon South Carolina at Florida 

 2 p.m. Kentucky at LSU 

 
4 p.m. 

Texas A&M at Mississippi 
State 

 6 p.m. Missouri at Alabama 

Mon, Jan 31  7 p.m. Arkansas at Tennessee 

Thu, Feb 3  7 p.m. Ole Miss at Missouri 

 9 p.m. Arkansas at Texas A&M 

Sun, Feb 6  1 p.m. Florida at Georgia 

 3 p.m. Alabama at Vanderbilt 

Mon, Feb 7  7 p.m. LSU at Ole Miss 

Thu, Feb 10  6:30 p.m. Missouri at Tennessee 

 8:30 p.m. Georgia at LSU 

Sun, Feb 13  Noon Vanderbilt at Tennessee 

 2 p.m. Kentucky at Alabama 

 4 p.m. Ole Miss at Mississippi State 

Mon, Feb 14  7 p.m. Florida at Auburn 

Thu, Feb 17  7 p.m. Auburn at South Carolina 

 9 p.m. Texas A&M at Ole Miss 

Sun, Feb 20  Noon Georgia at Auburn 

 2 p.m. Kentucky at Arkansas 

 4 p.m. Florida at LSU 

 6 p.m. Alabama at Texas A&M 

Thu, Feb 24  6:30 p.m. Florida at Vanderbilt 

 8:30 p.m. South Carolina at Texas A&M 

Sun, Feb 27  Noon Missouri at Florida 

 2 p.m. 
South Carolina at Ole Miss OR 
LSU at Tennessee  

 4 p.m. Auburn at Kentucky 

 6 p.m. Arkansas at Mississippi State 

 

 


